
The total rent arrears: 

Rent 

Arrears 

2021 
 

2022 
 

2023 
 

2024 

 

2025 

at 

30th of May 

Total 

amount 
€5,059,525 €5,653,893 €6,468,386 €6,793,155 €7,027,531 

 

 

The number of rent accounts in arrears: 

Rent 

Accounts 

in arrears 

2021 
 

2022 
 

2023 
 

2024 

 

2025 

at                  

30th of May 

No. of 

accounts 
2,517 2,908 2,842 2,883 2,859 

 

 

Average differential rent charges: 

2025 

at 

30th May 

 

€75.23 

 

 

 


