## The total rent arrears:

Rent	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
Arrears					at
					30 <sup>th</sup> of May
Total amount	€5,059,525	€5,653,893	€6,468,386	€6,793,155	€7,027,531

## The number of rent accounts in arrears:

Rent Accounts in arrears	2021	2022	2023	2024	<b>2025</b> at 30 <sup>th</sup> of May
No. of accounts	2,517	2,908	2,842	2,883	2,859

## Average differential rent charges:

2025
at
30th May
€75.23